Document Number 81044 1.
Echo E1 Multiplexor
CARRIER LOOP
MINOR
ALARM
MAJOR
ALARM
2MEG MULTIPLEXOR

Size – 6.1H x 43.4W x 34D cm
Weight – Min: 2.4 kg; Max: 2.6 kg
Ordering Information
Product Name: Order Code:
Echo Mux Dual X.21/V.11   ………………………………………………..… MXU9070
Echo Mux Dual V.35   ………………………………………………………… MXU9076
You may also need:
Drop & Insert Card   ………………………………………………………… MXU9074C
Dual X.21/V.11 Card   ……………………………………………………… MXU9075C
Dual V.35 Card   ……………………………………………………………. MXU9077C
PCM/ADPCM Compression   ……………………………………………… MXU9081C
SNMP Management   ………………………………………………………. MXU9083